
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Kgs. No. Price Kgs. Lessor Price Lessee Difference
$10.00 1 $10.00 10.00 106.7 $10.00 10.0 96.7

1 $9.00 10.00 $9.00 106.7 $9.00 10.0 96.7

$8.05 1 $8.05 5.60 96.7 $8.05 15.6 81.1

1 $8.00 7.50 $8.00 96.7 $8.00 15.6 81.1

$7.51 1 $7.51 5.00 89.2 $7.51 20.6 68.6

1 $7.00 22.00 2 $7.00 8.80 89.2 $7.00 29.4 59.8

1 $6.00 10.00 2 $6.00 19.60 67.2 $6.00 49.0 18.2

$5.00 2 $5.00 35.80 57.2 $5.00 84.8 -27.6

$4.50 1 $4.50 15.00 57.2 $4.50 99.8 -42.6

1 $4.00 17.60 2 $4.00 30.20 57.2 $4.00 130.0 -72.8

$3.50 1 $3.50 10.00 39.6 $3.50 140.0 -100.4

1 $3.00 10.00 $3.00 39.6 $3.00 140.0 -100.4

$2.51 1 $2.51 18.20 29.6 $2.51 158.2 -128.6

2 $2.00 9.40 $2.00 29.6 $2.00 158.2 -128.6

2 $1.00 20.20 $1.00 20.2 $1.00 158.2 -138.0

0.0 $0.00 158.2 -158.2

0.0 $0.00 158.2 -158.2

0.0 $0.00 158.2 -158.2

0.0 $0.00 158.2 -158.2

10 106.7 14  158.2

DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

MILK QUOTA LEASE EXCHANGE

March 2016

Lease To (out) Lease From (in)


